

Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	66335
Full Product Name	Antica Gianduja Torta
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	HAZELNUTS (Piedmont HAZELNUT 20%, HAZELNUT paste 20%), sugar, cocoa paste, whole MILK powder, cocoa butter. Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin. Flavouring: natural vanilla. Minimum 32% cocoa.
May contain statements	Almond, Pistachio
Net Quantity in grams	300g
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage instructions	Keep in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Golosita' dal 1886 s.r.l Via Paian Gallo 48 F.ne Gallo d'Alba 12060 Grinzane Cavour (CN) Italy
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
10.05.2023		V1		